

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: KAMALU.C I. O

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: MADUOMA U. TEMPLE

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: ONUOHA U. T.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: ONU CHIKA

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: OBIJIAKU J. C.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: ANYIKWA S. O.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "S-I-S Compartmental Modeling and Predictive Analysis of Covid-19 Progression in Selected Countries of the World" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: UZOMAH H. C.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 3, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org